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Cod: 7720

Ice cream display case refrigeration with assistance fan 300 It advertising
panel 600x640x2005 h mm

Description

Ice-cream refrigeration display case with assistance fan 300 It . This display case allows a varied
and heterogeneous use, always guaranteeing the correct preservation of foodstuffs and an
adequate display and enhancement of the contents within the point of sale. The display case has
6 fixed evaporator shelves, manual defrosting, defrosting with drip tray, mechanical thermostat
plus digital temperature display, removable gasket, illuminated advertising canopy, internal LED
light, reduced energy consumption, silent operation, triple safety tempered glass, external handle,
self-closing door, standard lock, adjustable feet and wheels on the back for easy positioning.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 600x640x2005 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

475x440%x1585 mm

300 Lt
C

R290
96 kg
0.63 kW
54 db
manual

-15-20 °C


http://www.tcpdf.org

