

Cod: 7720

## Ice cream display case refrigeration with assistance fan 300 lt advertising panel 600x640x2005 h mm



## Description

Ice-cream refrigeration display case with assistance fan 300 lt . This display case allows a varied and heterogeneous use, always guaranteeing the correct preservation of foodstuffs and an adequate display and enhancement of the contents within the point of sale. The display case has 6 fixed evaporator shelves, manual defrosting, defrosting with drip tray, mechanical thermostat plus digital temperature display, removable gasket, illuminated advertising canopy, internal LED light, reduced energy consumption, silent operation, triple safety tempered glass, external handle, self-closing door, standard lock, adjustable feet and wheels on the back for easy positioning.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	600x640x2005 mm

## **Technical data**

Capacità	300 Lt
Classe energetica	С
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso	96 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.63 kW
Rumorosità	54 db
Sbrinamento	manual
Temperatura d'esercizio	-15 -20 °C